
 

 

     CHRIST CHURCH PRESCHOOL & KINDERGARTEN 
    2022-2023 CALENDAR – DRAFT  

MONTH DATE EVENT 

AUGUST 
8/22-9/1 Teacher Workdays (No School) 

8/24-25 Back to School Playdates* 

SEPTEMBER 

9/1 Parents’ Night- 5:00-6:30* 
9/5 Labor Day Holiday (School Closed) 
9/6 Open House 9:00 AM-12:00 PM - Students assigned specific time to visit their classroom 
9/7 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 

9/12 Carpool begins* for Threes, Fours and Kindergarten 
*All students will be dropped off at classrooms the first week of school  

9/7-9/30 

Toddlers & Twos Schedule for Transitioning to School – Pick up windows listed below                                                              

Toddlers: 9/7-9/16: 11:45-12:00     9/19-9/23: 12:00-12:15      9/26-9/30: 12:15-12:30    
Twos: 9/7-9/9: 12:00-12:15   9/12-9/16: 12:15-12:30      9/19-9/23: 12:30-12:45    

 9/26 Carpool begins for Twos classes – 12:45-1:00 PM 

OCTOBER 10/3 Regular dismissal time begins for Toddlers: 12:30-12:45  

10/5 Teacher Workday* 

NOVEMBER 
11/7-11/8   No School for Fours & Kindergarten (Parent-Teacher Conferences)* 

Regular Schedule for Toddlers, Twos & Threes 

11/23-11/25 Thanksgiving Break (School Closed) 

DECEMBER 

12/8 Fours/Kindergarten Christmas Songfest* 

12/16 Last school day of 2022 

12/19-1/1 Christmas Break (School Closed) 

JANUARY 
 
 
 
 

1/2 Optional Teacher Workday – No School * 

1/3 Classes Resume 

1/4  2023-2024 Registration begins 

 1/16 Martin Luther King, Jr., Holiday (School Closed) 

1/31 Registration for 2023-2024 School Year Ends at Noon 

FEBRUARY 
 
 

2/10 Enrollment Letters Mailed for 2023-2024 School Year 

2/16 CCK Sweetheart Dance – 5:30 – 7:00 PM* 

2/20 Presidents’ Day (School Closed) 

2/22 Ash Wednesday – 12:15 Dismissal  

2/28 Enrollment Contracts & Advanced Tuition Due for the 2022-2023 School Year by Noon  
 

MARCH 
3/6-3/7 No School for Toddlers, Twos & Threes (Parent-Teacher Conferences)* 

Regular Schedule for Fours & Kindergarten  

3/16 Professional Development Day for Teachers – No School* 

3/30  Threes Songfest – 12:00 PM* 

APRIL 
4/6 Doughnuts with Dad - 8:45-9:05 AM (Threes, Fours & Kindergarten)* 

4/7-4/14 Spring Break (School Closed) 

4/17 Classes Resume after Spring Break 

MAY 

5/11 Muffins with Mom - 8:45-9:05 AM (Threes, Fours & Kindergarten)* 
5/18 End-of-Year Picnic 5:00-7:00 PM - Front Lawn* 
5/24 Fours Moving-Up Ceremony 11:30 AM - All Saints’ Hall 
5/25 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL & Kindergarten Ceremony - 10:00 AM - Sanctuary 

5/26 Optional Teacher Workday (No School)  

* Dates of events are subject to change.   
 


	     Christ Church Preschool & Kindergarten
	    2022-2023 Calendar – DRAFT 
	Month
	Date

	Event
	Teacher Workdays (No School)
	Back to School Playdates*
	Parents’ Night- 5:00-6:30*
	Labor Day Holiday (School Closed)
	Open House 9:00 AM-12:00 PM - Students assigned specific time to visit their classroom
	FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
	Carpool begins* for Threes, Fours and Kindergarten
	Toddlers & Twos Schedule for Transitioning to School – Pick up windows listed below                                                             
	Toddlers: 9/7-9/16: 11:45-12:00     9/19-9/23: 12:00-12:15      9/26-9/30: 12:15-12:30   
	Twos: 9/7-9/9: 12:00-12:15   9/12-9/16: 12:15-12:30      9/19-9/23: 12:30-12:45   
	Carpool begins for Twos classes – 12:45-1:00 PM
	Regular dismissal time begins for Toddlers: 12:30-12:45 
	Teacher Workday*
	No School for Fours & Kindergarten (Parent-Teacher Conferences)*
	Regular Schedule for Toddlers, Twos & Threes
	Thanksgiving Break (School Closed)
	Fours/Kindergarten Christmas Songfest*
	Last school day of 2022
	Christmas Break (School Closed)
	Optional Teacher Workday – No School *
	Classes Resume
	2023-2024 Registration begins
	Martin Luther King, Jr., Holiday (School Closed)
	Registration for 2023-2024 School Year Ends at Noon
	Enrollment Letters Mailed for 2023-2024 School Year
	CCK Sweetheart Dance – 5:30 – 7:00 PM*
	Presidents’ Day (School Closed)
	Ash Wednesday – 12:15 Dismissal 
	Enrollment Contracts & Advanced Tuition Due for the 2022-2023 School Year by Noon 
	No School for Toddlers, Twos & Threes (Parent-Teacher Conferences)*
	Regular Schedule for Fours & Kindergarten 
	Professional Development Day for Teachers – No School*
	Threes Songfest – 12:00 PM*
	Doughnuts with Dad - 8:45-9:05 AM (Threes, Fours & Kindergarten)*
	Spring Break (School Closed)
	Classes Resume after Spring Break
	Muffins with Mom - 8:45-9:05 AM (Threes, Fours & Kindergarten)*
	End-of-Year Picnic 5:00-7:00 PM - Front Lawn*
	Fours Moving-Up Ceremony 11:30 AM - All Saints’ Hall
	LAST DAY OF SCHOOL & Kindergarten Ceremony - 10:00 AM - Sanctuary
	Optional Teacher Workday (No School)


